
0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
m

/r
tH

z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, L Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point L
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  L
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  L
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  L
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  L
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  L
Total L
BSC−ISI Goal



0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
m

/r
tH

z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, T Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point T
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  T
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  T
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  T
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  T
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  T
Total T
BSC−ISI Goal



0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
m

/r
tH

z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, V Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point V
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  V
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  V
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  V
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  V
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  V
Total V
BSC−ISI Goal



0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
ra

d/
rt

H
z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, R Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point R
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  R
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  R
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  R
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  R
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  R
Total R
BSC−ISI Goal



0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
ra

d/
rt

H
z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, P Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point P
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  P
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  P
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  P
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  P
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  P
Total P
BSC−ISI Goal



0.1 1 10 20
10

−14

10
−13

10
−12

10
−11

10
−10

10
−9

10
−8

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

Frequency [Hz]

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t [
ra

d/
rt

H
z]

Projected ISI Seismic Noise Budget
L1:SUS−ETMX, Y Sus. Point Displacement

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 w

or
ks

pa
ce

 o
n 

30
−

Ja
n−

20
14

 , 
J.

 K
is

se
l. 

P
lo

ts
 s

to
le

n 
fr

om
 S

us
S

V
N

/s
us

/tr
un

k/
Q

U
A

D
/C

om
m

on
/F

ilt
er

D
es

ig
n/

S
cr

ip
ts

/d
es

ig
n_

da
m

pi
ng

_Q
U

A
D

_2
01

40
12

3.
m

BSC−ISI ST2 X > Sus. Point Y
BSC−ISI ST2 Y > Sus. Point  Y
BSC−ISI ST2 RZ > Sus. Point  Y
BSC−ISI ST2 Z > Sus. Point  Y
BSC−ISI ST2 RX > Sus. Point  Y
BSC−ISI ST2 RY > Sus. Point  Y
Total Y
BSC−ISI Goal


